Copyright © June 2022   Information subject to change without notice.
ADX
Automated Static Motor Analyzer
■ Complete range of essential tests to determine
motor health, analyze trends, and find faults.
■ These include high voltage tests for surge, PD,
DC insulation resistance (IR, DA, PI), and DC HiPot
(standard, step, or ramp).

ADX—Automated Static Motor Analyzer
Copyright © June 2022                                    Information subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Description Part
Number
 Item Description Part
Number
ADX 4
4 kV Standard ADX with DC Insulation
Resistance (IR, DA, PI), DC HiPot (standard,
Step, Ramp), and Surge tests only.
1013-911  ADX 12
12 kV Standard ADX with DC Insulation
Resistance (IR, DA, PI), DC HiPot (standard,
Step, Ramp), and Surge tests only.
1013-913
ADX-4-RLC
4 kV Standard ADX with RLC (low voltage
Resistance, Inductance, and Capacitance), DC
Insulation Resistance (IR, DA, PI), DC HiPot
(standard, Step, Ramp), and Surge tests.
1013-916  ADX-12-RLC
12 kV Standard ADX with RLC (low voltage
Resistance, Inductance, and Capacitance), DC
Insulation Resistance (IR, DA, PI), DC HiPot
(standard, Step, Ramp), and Surge tests.
1013-918
ADX-4-RLC-PD
4 kV Standard ADX with RLC (low voltage
Resistance, Inductance, and Capacitance), DC
Insulation Resistance (IR, DA, PI), DC HiPot
(standard, Step, Ramp), Surge, and Partial
Discharge tests.
1013-920  ADX-12-RLC-PD
12 kV Standard ADX with RLC (low voltage
Resistance, Inductance, and Capacitance), DC
Insulation Resistance (IR, DA, PI), DC HiPot
(standard, Step, Ramp), Surge, and Partial
Discharge tests.
1013-922
ADX-4-RLC-PD-PPI
4 kV Standard ADX with RLC (low voltage
Resistance, Inductance, and Capacitance), DC
Insulation Resistance (IR, DA, PI), DC HiPot
(standard, Step, Ramp), Surge, and Partial
Discharge tests. Includes Power Pack Interface.
1013-925  ADX-12-RLC-PD-PPI
12 kV Standard ADX with RLC (low voltage
Resistance, Inductance, and Capacitance), DC
Insulation Resistance (IR, DA, PI), DC HiPot
(standard, Step, Ramp), Surge, and Partial
Discharge tests. Includes Power Pack
Interface.
1013-927
ADX-6
6 kV Standard ADX with DC Insulation
Resistance (IR, DA, PI), DC HiPot (standard,
Step, Ramp), and Surge tests only.
1013-912  ADX-15
15 kV Standard ADX with DC Insulation
Resistance (IR, DA, PI), DC HiPot (standard,
Step, Ramp), and Surge tests only.
1013-914
ADX-6-RLC
6 kV Standard ADX with RLC (low voltage
Resistance, Inductance, and Capacitance), DC
Insulation Resistance (IR, DA, PI), DC HiPot
(standard, Step, Ramp), and Surge tests.
1013-917  ADX-15-RLC
15 kV Standard ADX with RLC (low voltage
Resistance, Inductance, and Capacitance), DC
Insulation Resistance (IR, DA, PI), DC HiPot
(standard, Step, Ramp), and Surge tests.